All product specifications are subject
to change without notice to improve
reliability, function or design or otherwise.
Features
•	 Data rate up to 2.5Gbps
•	 10km with 9/125µm SMF
•	 15km with 9/125µm SMF
•	 40km with 9/125µm SMF

superior product quality, all items are supplied with life
time warranty.
Ordering information
Part No. Data Rate Fiber Distance *(note2) Interface Temperature DDMI
SFP-MR25-LX*(note1) 2.5Gbps SMF 10km LC Standard NO
SFP-MR25-LXD 2.5Gbps SMF 10km LC Standard YES
SFP-MR25-EX*(note1) 2.5Gbps SMF 40km LC Standard NO
SFP-MR25-EXD 2.5Gbps SMF 40km LC Standard YES
Note1: Standard version
Note2: With 9/125µm SMF, assuming worst case fiber loss of 0.35dB/km
Regulatory compliance
Product certificate Certificate number Applicable standard